
This is for kind information of all concerned that the Honorable Board of Directors of Standard Bank Ltd. in its 357th 
meeting held on Wednesday, the 27th April, 2022 at 2:15 p.m. at Board Room of Bank’s Head Office, Metropolitan 
Chamber Building (3rd Floor), 122-124 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka has considered and adopted Un-Audited financial 
statements of the Bank for the 1st quarter ended on 31st March, 2022 and disclosed the following financial indicators 
of the Bank: (Amount in BDT)

The details of the Un-Audited financial statements of the Bank for the first quarter ended on 31 March, 2022 
will also be available in the website of the Bank at: (www.standardbankbd.com)
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By order of the Board of Directors

Md. Ali Reza, FCMA, CIPA
Executive Vice President &
Acting Company Secretary

Dated: Dhaka
April 27, 2022

Bismillahir Rahmanir Rahim
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Particulars

Earnings Per Share (EPS) 

101,348,061

0.10

16.84

17,361,791,936Net Asset Value (NAV)

Net Profit after Tax

Net Asset Value (NAV) 
per Share
Net operating Cash Flow 
per Share (NOCFPS)

March 31, 2022 March 31, 2021
Solo SoloConsolidated Consolidated

0.30

129,117,658

0.13

16.86

17,383,078,774

0.45

150,040,605

0.15

16.41

16,919,796,753

(9.27)

170,658,944

0.17

16.43

16,936,712,741

(9.20)


