

Price Sensitive Information

This is for kind information of all concerned that the Honorable Board of Directors of Standard Bank Ltd. in its 357th meeting held on Wednesday, the 27th April, 2022 at 2:15 p.m. at Board Room of Bank's Head Office, Metropolitan Chamber Building (3rd Floor), 122-124 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka has considered and adopted Un-Audited financial statements of the Bank for the 1st quarter ended on 31st March, 2022 and disclosed the following financial indicators of the Bank: (Amount in BDT)

					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sl.	Particulars	March 31, 2022		March 31, 2021	
No.		Solo	Consolidated	Solo	Consolidated
i)	Net Profit after Tax	101,348,061	129,117,658	150,040,605	170,658,944
ii)	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.10	0.13	0.15	0.17
iii)	Net Asset Value (NAV)	17,361,791,936	17,383,078,774	16,919,796,753	16,936,712,741
iv)	Net Asset Value (NAV) per Share	16.84	16.86	16.41	16.43
v)	Net operating Cash Flow per Share (NOCFPS)	0.30	0.45	(9.27)	(9.20)

The details of the Un-Audited financial statements of the Bank for the first quarter ended on 31 March, 2022 will also be available in the website of the Bank at: (www.standardbankbd.com)

By order of the Board of Directors

Dated: Dhaka April 27, 2022

Md. Ali Reza, FCMA, CIPA Executive Vice President & Acting Company Secretary

Prothom Alo---6.5" X 3 Col Other Newspaper--6.5" X 4 Col